

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL

WP(C) No.210 of 2019

Thamung Morung and Anr.

..... ***Petitioner/s***

-Versus-

Union of India and 2 Ors.

..... ***Respondent/s***

BEFORE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MR. KH.NOBIN SINGH

Date of Order :: 11.04.2019.

ORDER

At the request of Shri Moses Pao, learned counsel appearing for the respondent, list the matter on 15.05.2019 so as to enable him to file counter in the matter.

Ms. Monomala, learned Government Advocate appearing for the State respondent may also file by next date.

JUDGE

A.Surjit

