

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR AT IMPHAL

W.P.(C) No. 210 of 2019

Thamung Morung & anr.

.... Petitioners

-versus-

Union of India & 2 ors.

....Respondents

B E F O R E

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH

O R D E R

03.06.2019

At the request of Mr. H.S.Paonam, President,
High Court Bar Association of Manipur appearing on behalf
of the counsels for the parties, list the matter on 17.07.2019.

JUDGE

Dhakeshori