

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR : AT IMPHAL

W.P.(C) No. 210 of 2019

Thmung Morung & anr.

... Petitioners

-Versus-

Union of India & 2 ors.

... Respondents

B E F O R E
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH
(Video Conference)

22.10.2021

List the matter on 19.11.2021 for further hearing.

No adjournment shall be granted in the matter.

JUDGE