

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

WP(C) No. 210 of 2019

Thamung Morung

....Petitioner

-Versus-

Union of India

....Respondents

**BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHANTHEM BIMOL SINGH**

20.09.2022

As prayed for by Mr. Th. Sukumar, learned GA
appearing for the respondents, list this case again on 28th
September, 2022.

JUDGE

kim